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SCHEDULE

Table 1

Regulation 5(4), (6) and (9)

Column 1

Column
2

Column
3

Column
4

Column

Column

Column

Date by  which
instalment is to be
paid

Amount of instalment payment

Date on which the
licence is issued (“the
issue date™)

£86.35

£80.80

£74.10

£65.95

£55.75

£42.60

The last day of
the period of 1
month beginning on
the day immediately
following the issue
date

£12.83

£13.94

£15.28

£16.91

£18.95

£21.58

The last day of
the period of 2
months beginning on
the day immediately
following the issue
date

£12.83

£13.94

£15.28

£16.91

£18.95

£21.58

The last day of
the period of 3
months beginning on
the day immediately
following the issue
date

£12.83

£13.94

£15.28

£16.91

£18.95

£21.58

The last day of
the period of 4
months beginning on
the day immediately
following the issue
date

£12.83

£13.94

£15.28

£16.91

£18.95

£21.58

The last day of
the period of 5
months beginning on
the day immediately
following the issue
date

£12.83

£13.94

£15.28

£16.91

£18.95

£21.58
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Table 2
Column 1 Column Column Column Column Column Column
2 3 4 5 6 7

Date by  which | Amount of instalment payment
instalment is to be
paid

Date on which the|£87.80 £82.10 £75.25 £66.90 £56.45 £43.00
licence is issued (“the
issue date™)

The last day of|£12.54 £13.68 £15.05 £16.72 £18.81 £21.50
the period of 1
month beginning on
the day immediately
following the issue
date

The last day of|£12.54 £13.68 £15.05 £16.72 £18.81 £21.50
the period of 2
months beginning on
the day immediately
following the issue
date

The last day of|£12.54 £13.68 £15.05 £16.72 £18.81 £21.50
the period of 3
months beginning on
the day immediately
following the issue
date

The last day of|£12.54 £13.68 £15.05 £16.72 £18.81 £21.50
the period of 4
months beginning on
the day immediately
following the issue
date

The last day of|£12.54 £13.68 £15.05 £16.72 £18.81 £21.50
the period of 5
months beginning on
the day immediately
following the issue

date
Table 3
Column 1 Column 2 | Column 3 | Column 4 | Column 5
Date by which | Amount of instalment payment
instalment is to be paid
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Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5

Date on which the|£25.10 £30.10 £37.64 £50.18
licence is issued (“the
issue date™)

The last day of the|£25.08 £30.10 £37.62 £50.16
period of 1 month
beginning on the day
immediately following
the issue date

The last day of the|£25.08 £30.10 £37.62 £50.16
period of 2 months
beginning on the day
immediately following
the issue date

The last day of the|£25.08 £30.10 £37.62
period of 3 months
beginning on the day
immediately following
the issue date

The last day of the|£25.08 £30.10
period of 4 months
beginning on the day
immediately following
the issue date

The last day of the|£25.08
period of 5 months
beginning on the day
immediately following
the issue date




