SCHEDULE

Regulation 5(4), (6) and (9)

Table 1

Column 1	Column 2	Column 3	Column 4	Column 5	Column 6	Column 7
Date by which instalment is to be paid	Amount of instalment payment					
Date on which the licence is issued ("the issue date")	£86.35	£80.80	£74.10	£65.95	£55.75	£42.60
The last day of the period of 1 month beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£12.83	£13.94	£15.28	£16.91	£18.95	£21.58
The last day of the period of 2 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£12.83	£13.94	£15.28	£16.91	£18.95	£21.58
The last day of the period of 3 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£12.83	£13.94	£15.28	£16.91	£18.95	£21.58
The last day of the period of 4 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£12.83	£13.94	£15.28	£16.91	£18.95	£21.58
The last day of the period of 5 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£12.83	£13.94	£15.28	£16.91	£18.95	£21.58

Table 2

Column 1	Column 2	Column 3	Column 4	Column 5	Column 6	Column 7
Date by which instalment is to be paid	Amount of instalment payment					
Date on which the licence is issued ("the issue date")	£87.80	£82.10	£75.25	£66.90	£56.45	£43.00
The last day of the period of 1 month beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£12.54	£13.68	£15.05	£16.72	£18.81	£21.50
The last day of the period of 2 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£12.54	£13.68	£15.05	£16.72	£18.81	£21.50
The last day of the period of 3 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£12.54	£13.68	£15.05	£16.72	£18.81	£21.50
The last day of the period of 4 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£12.54	£13.68	£15.05	£16.72	£18.81	£21.50
The last day of the period of 5 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£12.54	£13.68	£15.05	£16.72	£18.81	£21.50

Table 3

Column 1	Column 2	Column 3	Column 4	Column 5
Date by which instalment is to be paid	Amount of instal	lment payment		

Column 1	Column 2	Column 3	Column 4	Column 5
Date on which the licence is issued ("the issue date")	£25.10	£30.10	£37.64	£50.18
The last day of the period of 1 month beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£25.08	£30.10	£37.62	£50.16
The last day of the period of 2 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£25.08	£30.10	£37.62	£50.16
The last day of the period of 3 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£25.08	£30.10	£37.62	
The last day of the period of 4 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£25.08	£30.10		
The last day of the period of 5 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£25.08			